
2025 Lady Eagle Softball

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV

Feb. 3 Monday Ellison Killeen Away
(scrimmage)

6:00

Feb. 8 Saturday Rockdale/Leon Home
(scrimmage)

1:00

Feb. 11 Tuesday Texas Winds HOME 5:00

Feb. 13-15 Thurs-Sat Killeen Tournament Away TBA

Feb. 18 Tuesday Granger HOME 5:30

Feb. 20-22 Thurs-Sat Axtell Tournament Away TBA

Feb. 25 Tuesday *Crawford Away 6:00 4:30

Feb. 27-1 Thurs-Sat Taylor Tournament Away TBA

Mar. 4 Tuesday Hico Away 4:30 6:30

Mar. 7 Friday *Valley Mills HOME 6:00 4:30

Mar. 11 Tuesday *Moody Away 6:00 4:30

Mar. 14 Friday Jonesboro HOME 6:00 4:30

Mar. 18 Tuesday *Bosqueville Away 6:00 4:30

Mar. 21 Friday *Hamilton HOME 6:00 4:30

Mar. 25 Tuesday *Crawford HOME 6:00 4:30

Mar. 28 Friday BYE

Apr. 1 Tuesday *Valley Mills Away 6:00 4:30

Apr. 4 Friday *Moody HOME 6:00 4:30

Apr. 8 Tuesday Jonesboro Away 6:00 4:30

Apr. 11 Friday **Bosqueville HOME 6:00 4:30

Apr. 15 Tuesday *Hamilton Away 6:00 4:30
Updated:

Superintendent: Richard Kilgore Head Coach: Wendy Flynn
Principal: Joe Woodard Assistant Coach: Kade Mercer
Athletic Director: Marcial Chapa
Girls Coordinator: Wendy Flynn

*District Game **Senior Night


